
IMPORTANT DATES, 2019-2020 

 

Marking Period Dates 

MP 1: September 5 – October 18 

MP 2: October 21 – November 27 

MP 3: December 2 – January 17 

MP 4: January 28 – March 13 

MP 5: March 16 – May 1 

MP 6: May 4 – June 16 

 

Module Weeks 

Monday, October 21 – Friday, October 25 

Monday, December 2 – Friday, December 6 

Monday, March 9 – Friday, March 13 

Monday, May 18 – Friday, May 22 

 

Exams 

Wednesday, October 16: PSATs, grade 10 

January 21 – 24: Regents Week 

Wednesday, March 4: SATs, grade 11 

Monday, May 4 – Friday, May 15: AP Exam Weeks 

June 2 (US); June 17 – 25: Regents Weeks 

 

Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Thursday, September 26, 5:00 – 8:00 pm 

Thursday, November 21, 5:00 – 8:00 pm 

Friday, November 22, 12:30 – 2:30 pm (early dismissal for students) 

Thursday, March 19, 5:00 – 8:00 pm 

Friday, March 20, 12:30 – 2:30 pm (early dismissal for students) 

Thursday, May 21, 5:00 – 8:00 pm 

 

Student Days Off 

Monday, September 30 – Tuesday, October 1: Rosh Hashanah 

Wednesday, October 9: Yom Kippur 

Monday, October 14: Columbus Day 

Tuesday, November 5: Election Day 

Monday, November 11: Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 28 – Friday, November 29: Thanksgiving Recess 

Tuesday, December 24 – Wednesday, January 1: Winter Recess 

Monday, January 20: Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, January 27: Clerical Day 

Monday, February 17 – Friday, February 21: Midwinter Recess 

Thursday, April 9 – Friday, April 17: Spring Recess 

Monday, May 25: Memorial Day 

Thursday, June 4: Chancellor’s Conference Day 

 

Other Important Dates 

Tuesday, September 17: Picture Day 

Thursday, January 9 – Friday, January 10: Senior Portrait Days 

Friday, June 26: Last Day for All Students (early dismissal) 
 



Chronologic Dates 

Tuesday, September 17: Picture Day 

Thursday, September 26: Parent-Teacher Conferences, 5:00 – 8:00 pm 

Monday, September 30 – Tuesday, October 1: Rosh Hashanah (no school) 
 

Wednesday, October 9: Yom Kippur (no school) 

Monday, October 14: Columbus Day (no school) 

Wednesday, October 16: PSATs, grade 10 

Friday, October 18: End of MP1 

Monday, October 21 – Friday, October 25: Module Week #1 
 

Tuesday, November 5: Election Day (no school) 

Monday, November 11: Veterans Day (no school) 

Thursday, November 21: Parent-Teacher Conferences, 5:00 – 8:00 pm 

Friday, November 22: Parent-Teacher Conferences, 12:30 – 2:30 pm (early dismissal for students) 

Friday, November 27: End of MP2 

Thursday, November 28 – Friday, November 29: Thanksgiving Recess (no school) 

 

Monday, December 2 – Friday, December 6: Module Week #2 

Tuesday, December 24 – Wednesday, January 1: Winter Recess (no school) 

 

Thursday, January 9 – Friday, January 10: Senior Portrait Days 

Friday, January 17: End of MP3 

Monday, January 20: Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day (no school) 

Tuesday, January 21 – Thursday, January 24: Regents Week 

Monday, January 27: Clerical Day (no school) 
 

Monday, February 17 – Friday, February 21: Midwinter Recess (no school) 

 

Wednesday, March 4: SATs, grade 11 

Monday, March 9 – Friday, March 13: Module Week #3 

Friday, March 13: End of MP4 

Thursday, March 19: Parent-Teacher Conferences, 5:00 – 8:00 pm 

Friday, March 20, 12:30 – 2:30 pm (early dismissal for students) 
 

Thursday, April 9 – Friday, April 17: Spring Recess (no school) 
 

Friday, May 1: End of MP5 

Monday, May 4 – Friday, May 15: AP Exam Weeks 

Monday, May 18 – Friday, May 22: Module Week #4 

Thursday, May 21: Parent-Teacher Conferences, 5:00 – 8:00 pm 

Monday, May 25: Memorial Day (no school) 
 

Tuesday, June 2: US History Regents  

Thursday, June 4: Chancellor’s Conference Day (no school) 

Tuesday, June 16: End of MP6 

Wednesday, June 17 – Thursday, June 25: Regents Weeks 

Friday, June 26: Last Day for All Students (early dismissal) 
 


